

Town of Columbia BOAT MOORING & KAYAK RACK REGISTRATION COLUMBIA COMMUNITY BEACH



Complete and mail or drop off – 323 Route 87, Columbia CT 06237

Boat Mooring: Include check for \$100, copies of registration and safe boating certificate Kayak Rack: Include check for \$75.00

MOORING	SEASON	2024	MOORING # or KAYAK RACK #
		2024	
NAME			
ADDRESS			
PHONE NUMBER	(home)		(work)
BOAT INFORMATION			
TYPE (motorboat, sailboat, etc.)			
MAKE			
COLOR(S) (sailboats must be specific about markings)			
LENGTH			
ENGINE SIZE/TYPE (Horsepower, I/O or outboard)			
No person shall operate on the waters of Columbia Lake, a boat with an outboard engine whose horsepower exceeds 80, or a boat with an inboard engine whose horsepower exceeds 150.			
REGISTRATION (include copy) #			
Connecticut law requires that all boats with motors, regardless of size, and sailboats powered by sail alone, 19 ½ feet or longer in length, be registered and numbered before launching			
SAFE BOATING CERTIFICATE			
On or after October 1, 1997, no resident of the state, person owning real property in the state or person owning a vessel in the state, shall operate on the waters of the state a vessel which is required to be registered or numbered in the state unless such person has obtained a Safe Boating Certificate.			
FOR OFFICE USE ONLY			
RESIDENCY VERIFICATION:			
NOTE			
\$100 or \$7 FEE PAID	5.00 Cł	HECK #	CASH

RELEASE ON REVERSE SIDE MUST BE SIGNED

BOAT MOORING RELEASE COLUMBIA COMMUNITY BEACH

In consideration of being permitted to moor his/her boat, the undersigned hereby releases and discharges the Town of Columbia and its employees and agents from all claims, demands and rights of action, which may result from, or arise out of, or be incident to, the undersigned's use of a mooring provided by the Town of Columbia on the Town of Columbia Lake. Further, the undersigned assumes all responsibility for, and all risk of, damage or injury that may occur to the undersigned or his property as the result of such mooring.

Applicant acknowledges that to the best of his/her knowledge all information submitted on this form is true and correct and that submission of incorrect information, whether intentional or unintentional, may result in forfeiture of the assigned mooring.

Board of Selectmen Policy states that: The only boat which may be attached to any Town of Columbia boat mooring is the boat described in the corresponding application form. Mooring-holders are not authorized to share, sublet, or transfer moorings, or allow use of the mooring by any other party. All moorings remain the property of the Town of Columbia under the authority of the Board of Selectmen and are subject to revocation. Signature below indicates that the applicant is aware of and agrees to comply with the policy.

DATE

SIGNATURE

S:\Selectman\Mark Walter\Moorings\2024 Moorings\2024 Boat Mooring & Kayak Rack Registration.doc - Rev. 04/26/05